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10/5/2025  Sat f 4:19 |5:41 12:04 |3:18 | 6:28
11/5/2025 Sun | 8RS ENDER 4:18 |5:40 [12:04 |3:19 |6:28
12/5/2025 | Mon GRIN.W btbe 4:18 |5:40 [12:04 |3:19 |6:28
13/5/2025| Tue 4:18 |5:40 |12:04 |3:20 |6:28
14/5/2025 Wed | ) (UNCABERNBHBRIQCLINBINARE | 4:17 |5:40 |12:04 3:20 |6:29
15/5/2025 | Thu il URCRSsRnERiRRSns IHSINTIS[HANT 4:17 |5:30 |12:04 |3:21 |6:29
16/5/2025 Fri | & ghAtnNBSAIN U 4:16 |5:39 12:04 |3:21 | 6:29
17/5/2025/ Sat i quion ismumsigagisinpnimEten it [ eANMANGS9 | 4:16 |5:39 |12:04 |3:22 | 6:30
18/5/2025 Sun | 0§ (1T5)3u599 Ismum@aBIRpAIMSeR (MuReInANEEY | 4:16 | 5:39 |12:04 |3:22 |6:30
19/5/2025 Mon 3N kU gAY nESINARNSARNIANG |4:15 |5:38 12:04 | 3:23 | 6:30
20/5/2025 Tue | HY Shonftvmupits uSinTmAngsERaTIWIUNG | 4:15 |5:38 112:04 13:23 |6:30

2da

21/5/2025 Wed | €] §hia Aaninna 4:14 |5:38 |12:04 |3:24 | 6:31
22/5/2025 Thu ) ghHgima ﬁimLﬁgG[ﬁ: 4:14 |5:38 |12:04 | 3:24 | 6:31
23/5/2025| Fri | &jin guimaismumagadamin(ymani§o 4:14 538 12:04|3:25 |6:31
24/5/2025  Sat 4:14 |5:38 |12:04 |3:25 | 6:32

o

25/5/2025 Sun | #§ Shauananiona 4:13 |5:38 [12:05 |3:26 |6:32

26/5/2025 Mon esiedane 4:13 |5:37 112:05|3:26 | 6:32
27/5/2025| Tue | Hi " idaingay 4:13 |5:37 |12:05|3:26 |6:33
28/5/2025 Wed | ©) | rEnSane(p e GapUad A MidmAg N dcs | 413 |5:37 |12:05 327 |6:33
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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR [SLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA

s a " a
o s IRRBHENFHBRNBINENE
e . .j)i , 1 44"6
5. MAY/S 85853 = 28 G ek e el Amad) 53
NEs caSTHERIS g g Wyu el B0 HY | esygReeRITe
6.JUN/s am Fajr |Syurug) Zuhur | Asr Maghrib ZULHIJAH

29/5/2025 | Thu B mio|{ore ag, Fhegind ismunpa§masyMIuUMMA|4:13 | 5:37 | 12:05 |3:27 | 6:33
30/5/2025 | Fri j fn 4:12 |5:37 | 12:05 |3:28 |6:34
31/5/2025/ Sat { i A 412 |5:37 | 12:05 |3:28 | 6:34
1/6/2025/ Sun SHTS 4:12|5:37 | 12:05 |3:29 |6:34
2/6/2025 | Mon il 4:12 |5:37 | 12:06 |3:29 |6:35
3/6/2025 Tue : 4:12 |5:37 | 12:06 |3:29 |6:35
4/6/2025 | Wed g Jiahiis ] 4:12 |5:37 | 12:06 |3:30 | 6:35
5/6/2025 Thu 8 90 4:12 |5:37 | 12:06 |3:30 | 6:35
6/6/2025| Fri ] il Hari Arafah nue iye pgy |4:12 5:37 | 12:06 |3:31 6:36
7/6/2025 Sat # Eidil-adha nuj Yl agy 4112 |5:37 [ 12:06 |3:31 |6:36
8/6/2025 Sun fa|  Hari Tasyrik1 5,000 age |4:125:37 | 12:07 |3:31 |6:36
9/6/2025 Mon fa Hari Tasyrik2 52,830 pgy [4:12 |5:38 | 12:07 |3:32 | 6:37
10/6/2025| Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 ) 14:12 |5:38 | 12:07 |3:32 |6:37
11/6/2025 Wed | 0 [')§ﬁmfﬁmnavmmi faniana 4:12 |5:38 | 12:07 |3:32 |6:37
12/6/2025 Thu ) ghiamnnatsmiueafhnUAYAYT 412 |5:38 | 12:07 |3:33 | 6:38
13/6/2025/ Fri ] ) Fheumuy(gianiang 4:12 5:38 | 12:08 |3:33 |6:38
14/6/2025 | Sat ghismiviganny Baniang 4:12 |5:38 | 12:08 |3:33 |6:38
15/6/2025 Sun gufom agmagsiimansnduni 412 |5:38 | 12:08 | 3:34 |6:38
16/6/2025 Mon 4:12 |5:38 | 12:08 | 3:34 |6:39
17/6/2025 Tue 4:12 5:39 | 12:09 | 3:34 |6:39
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fishEsiiepepspsmaRsnonRenEvtessng |4:13 5:30 | 12:09 3:34 |6:39
19/6/2025 Thu & 4:13|5:39 | 12:09 |3:35 |6:39
20/6/2025| Fri | & 4:13 |5:39 | 12:09 |3:35 | 6:40
21/6/2025/ Sat ] 4:13 5:39 | 12:09 | 3:35 | 6:40
22/6/2025| Sun 9 “ 4:13 15:40 | 12:10 |3:35 |6:40
23/6/2025 Mon 0 : 4:14 |5:40 | 12:10 |3:36 |6:40
24/6/2025 Tue 4:14 |5:40 | 12:10 | 3:36 | 6:40
25/6/2025 Wed | 1§ : 4:14 |5:40 | 12:10 |3:36 |6:41
26/6/2025 Thu & o ShmmmBianant 4:14 |5:41 | 12:10 | 3:36 |6:41
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